
16

B E N E F I T S

COMPACT® 43

440
390

4
4

5

403

220

Height (m)
3

2

1

0
70	 80	 90	 100	 110

Flow rate (l/min)

Allows a wash basin connection

Silence 

Dual flush system: 1,8 L / 3 L
Bowl with anti-limescale coating 
Soft closing toilet seat supplied

Wash basin connection diameter: 40 mm

Recommended waste pipe diameter: 32 mm

Electrical power supply: 220-240 V; 50Hz/60Hz

Motor power rating: �550 W

Weight: 26 KG

Non-return valve included

Fixing kit included

 
VERTICAL AND HORIZONTAL  
DISCHARGE: 

 3 M    30 M

• �A WC with built-in macerator
• �Compact dimensions
• �Needs no cistern, integrates flushing system
• �Features a soft-close toilet seat

Optional

Soft closing seat

coating 

Anti-limescale 

The most compact cisternless toilet  
with built-in macerator. Ideal for tight 
spaces.  
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